AN

Montag Dienstag

Neujahr Geburtstagsfeier

NEU

Eine Vorlesepatin

kommt zu Besuch
15

22

29

16

23

30

Mittwoch

Geburtstagsfeier

10

17

Besuch bei den
Wildgansen

24

Brandschutziibung
mit den Kindern

31

Donnerstag

Geburtstagsfeier

Vorlesepatin
kommt zu Besuch

11

18

25

Freitag

Geburtstagsfeier

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28



